## St Joseph's School, Alstonville

## School Fees Schedule

Payable in Advance	Yearly	Weekly (40 payments)	Fortnightly (20 payments)	Monthly (10 payments)	Quarterly (4 payments)	Annual (1 payment)
Single Child Tuition Fee + Technology Fee \$183 (per student) + Fundraising Levy \$135 + School Building & Maintenance Levy \$872 (per family)	(\$1,540 + \$183) + (\$135 + \$872) = <b>\$2,730</b>	<b>40 instalments</b> 40 @ \$68.25	<b>20 instalments</b> 20 @ \$136.50	<b>10 instalments</b> 10 @ \$273	<b>4 instalments</b> 4 @ \$682.50	<b>1 payment</b> 1 @ \$2,730
2 Students Tuition Fee + Technology Fee \$183 (per student) \$336 + Fundraising Levy \$135 + School Building & Maintenance Levy \$872 (per family)	(\$2,926 + \$366) + (\$135 +\$872) = <b>\$4,299</b>	<b>40 instalments</b> 40 @ \$107.48	<b>20 instalments</b> 20 @ \$214.95	<b>10 instalments</b> 10 @ \$429.90	<b>4 instalments</b> 4 @ \$1,074.75	<b>1 payment</b> 1 @ \$4,299
3 Students Tuition Fee + Technology Fee \$183 (per student) + Fundraising Levy \$135 + School Building & Maintenance Levy \$872 (per family)	(\$3,927 + \$549) + (\$135 + \$872) = <b>\$5,483</b>	<b>40 instalments</b> 40 @ \$137.08	<b>20 instalments</b> 20 @ \$274.15	<b>10 instalments</b> 10 @ \$548.30	<b>4 instalments</b> 4 @ \$1,370.75	<b>1 payment</b> 1 @ \$5,483
4 Students Tuition Fee + Technology Fee \$183 (per student) + + Fundraising Levy \$135 + School Building & Maintenance Levy \$872 (per family)	(\$4,312 + \$732) + (\$135 + \$872) = <b>\$6,051</b>	<b>40 instalments</b> 40 @ \$151.28	<b>20 instalments</b> 20 @ \$302.55	<b>10 instalments</b> 10 @ \$605.10	<b>4 instalments</b> 4 @ \$1,512.75	<b>1 payment</b> 1 @ \$6,051